Summary of Town of Chemung Budget

Year 2023
PROVISIONS LESS LESS
and ESTIMATED UNEXPENDED
CODE FUND APPROPRIATIONS REVENUES BALANCE
A GENERAL $754,214 $508,152 $96,000
DA  HIGHWAY $1,565,120 $1,067,500 $221,000
S SPECIAL DISTRICTS
LIGHT 281 $12,000 $0 $0
FIRE 281 $263,848 $15,000 $0
GRAND TOTALS $2,595,182 $1,590,652 $317,000
Town Tax Rate $2.6186
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AMOUNT TO

BE RAISED

BY TAXES
$150,062

$276,620

$12,000
$248,848

$687,530



