Summary of Town of Chemung Budget

Year 2023

CODE FUND		PROVISIONS and <u>APPROPRIATIONS</u>	LESS ESTIMATED <u>REVENUES</u>	LESS UNEXPENDED <u>BALANCE</u>	AMOUNT TO BE RAISED <u>BY TAXES</u>
А	GENERAL	\$754,214	\$508,152	\$96,000	\$150,062
DA	HIGHWAY	\$1,565,120	\$1,067,500	\$221,000	\$276,620
S	S SPECIAL DISTRICTS				
	LIGHT 281 FIRE 281	\$12,000 \$263,848	\$0 \$15,000	\$0 \$0	\$12,000 \$248,848
GRAND TOTALS		\$2,595,182	\$1,590,652	\$317,000	\$687,530

Town Tax Rate	\$2.6186
---------------	----------